EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD

(An Autonomous Constituent PG College of University of Allahabad)

B.Sc. Semester IV - Session 2022 — 2023

End - Semester Examination Time Table

Exam Time: 08:30 AM —10:30 AM
Reporting time: 8:00 AM

Date Day Subject/Paper

22.05.2023 Monday Maths/Zoology/Biotechnology - 1

24.05.2023 Wednesday Maths/Zoology/Biotechnology — II

26.05.2023 Friday Chemistry/Statistics/Electronics/Computer
Application/Biophysics/Microbiology —1

29.05.2023 Monday Chemistry/Statistics/Electronics/Computer
Application/Biophysics/Microbiology — II

31.05.2023 Wednesday Physics/Botany — T

02.06.2023 Friday Physics/Botany — 11

03.06.2023 Saturday Skill Enhancement Course (SEC)

Writing Time: 8:30 AM — 09:30 AM
. e
Dr. (M4.) V. John Dr. S. Prasad Dr. J. MaSih

Principal

Registrar Cont. Exam. Depty. Cont. Exam.



EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ

(A Christian Minority Institution of Diocese of Lucknow, Church of North India)

(An Autonomous Constituent PG College of University of Allahabad)

&

END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR B.A. SEMESTER - IV

(SESSION 2022 - 2023)

Dr. Justin Masih
Dy. Exam. Controller

Date Day | Subject | Paper
Reporting Time: 11:00 AM
Examination Time: 11:30 AM to 1:30 PM

15.05.2023 | Monday SEC (Timing: 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM)

16.05.2023 | Tuesday | Psychology / Geography / Physical Education I
17.05.2023 | Wednesday | Psychology / Geography / Physical Education II
18.05.2023 | Thursday Economics I
19.05.2023 Friday Economics 1T
20.05.2023 | Saturday English I
22.05.2023 | Monday English / Mathematics - | I

Reporting Time: 8:00 AM
Examination Time: 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM

23.05.2023 | Tuesday Hindi I
24.05.2023 | Wednesday Hindi / Mathematics - 11 1T
25.05.2023 | Thursday Education I
26.05.2023 Friday Education / Statistics - I 1I
27.05.2023 | Saturday Political Science I
29.05.2023 | Monday Political Science / Statistics - IT II
30.05.2023 | Tuesday Ancient History / Medieval History I
31.05.2023 | Wednesday Ancient History / Medieval History II
01.06.2023 | Thursday Sanskrit / Urdu I
02.06.2023 Friday Sanskrit / Urdu I
03.06.2023 | Saturday | Philosophy I
05.06.2023 | Monday Philosophy [i

d\-fg; 7
Dr. Sheetla Pr;lsad .S. Moses
Exam. Controller

Principal (Officiating)



DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Ewing Christian College
(An Autonomous Constituent P.G College University of Allahabad)
Schedule for End Semester Examination of B.com IV Semester
Session: - (2022-23)
Timings :- 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM
Reporting Time : 8:00 AM

DATE &DAY PAPER TITLE/PAPER CODE
3/6/2023 Saturday SEC(General Awareness &Mental Ability )
(8:30 AM to 9:30AM)
19/5/2023 Friday COST ACCOUNTING-II(4COMTH?7)
22/5/2023 Monday BUSINESS STATISTICS-1I{4COMTHS)
24/5/2023 Wednesday AUDITING-11(4COMTH9)
26/5/2023 Friday COMPANY LAW-II{4COMTH10)
29/5/2023 Monday FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II(4COMTH11)
31/5/2023 Wednesday BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT-11(4COMTH12)

Dr. Justin Masih Dr. Sheetla Prasad Dr. Vin ohn r. A.S.Moses

(Deputy Controller Exam) (Controller Examinations) (Registrar) (Principal)



Ewing Christian College, Prayagraj

(An Autonomous Constituent PG College of Allahabad University)

BCA Semester-II = Session 2022-2023

End Semester Examination Time Table

Exam Time: 08:30 AM to 10:30 AM

Reporting Time: 08:00 AM

Dy. Exam. Controller

Exam. Controller

B=Registrar

Principal

Date Day® | PaperCede i ¢ = .= PaperTitle I
04-MAY-2023 | THURSDAY BCA 201 MATHEMATICS-II f
06-MAY-2023 | SATURDAY BCA 202 BASIC ELECTRONICS '

- . : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER J
08-MAY-2023 | MONDAY BCA 203 ORGANIZATION
. 10-MAY-2023 | WEDNESDAY BCA 204 | DATA STRUCTURES
- : :
12-MAY-2023 | FRIDAY BCA 205 LINUX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING ‘
. i PRINCIPLE OF PROGRAMMING |
13-MAY-2023 | SATURDAY BCA 206 | LANGUAGES |
<§£ C} b%/hf\-/ /
Dr. ] Stin'Masih Dr. Sheet;‘ia Prasad Dr. WJjohn r. A.S. Moses



Ewing Christian College, Prayagraj

(An Autonomous Constituent PG College of Allahabad University)

BCA Semester-1V — Session 2022-2023
End Semester Examination Time Table

Exam Time: 08:30 AM to 10:30 AM

Reporting Time: 08:00 AM

Dr. Justin Masih

Dy. Exam. Controller

Dr. Sheetdla Prasad B

Exam. Controller

© - W Registrar . Principal

Date DAY | Paper ._Co_de;_i:.. ________ _‘E_’_a’pe.r Nam.e |
06-MAY-2023 | SATURDAY | BCA401 OEE:RA'I‘ING e d
09-MAY-2023 | TUESDAY BCA 402 oFERATioN RESEARCH

| 11-MAY-2023 | THURSDAY | BCA 403 'DATA;ﬁOMMUNICATION_&NETW-OQI{
13-MAY-2023 | SATURDAY | BCA404 |SOFTWARE ENGINEERING |
15-MAY-2023 | MONDAY BCA 405 | wes ?R()GRAMMINGUSH;;] [AVA
| 7-MAY-2023 | WEDNESDAY L -N'L_;IME_RICALIv{fc';s'--!_ODS |
| A Qo g
oo hpdJohn Dr.'A.S. Moses



Ewing Christian College, Prayagraj

(An Autonomous Constituent PG College of Allahabad University)

BCA Semester-VI - Session 2022-2023
End Semester Examination Time Table
Exam Time: 08:30 AM to 10:30 AM
Reporting Time: 08:00 AM

| _— 9

Pate. | Day Paper Code | Paper Title

- 01-May-2023 | MONDAY . BCA601 |IMAGE PROCESSING

03-May-2023 | WEDNESDAY | BCA 602 | MULTIMEDIA SYSTEM

- ' 7
Dr. Justin Masih Dr. Sheetf]a Prasad : Drw. John Dr. A.S. Moses

Dy. Exam. Controller Exam. Controller ~ WRRegistrar Principal



